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TourneyWire Gym nastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

Team standings 

,cf o~l \ 't E;.;r btcc: r ., •u J• :l. 

Orland Park (Sandburg) 36.0750 34.7250 34.5250 36.1500 0.0000 

Downers Grove (North) 33.5515 32.9750 34.5750 34.2750 0.0000 

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 34.4750 30.3750 30.6500 33.3750 0.0000 

Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 31.2750 21.1500 24.3500 27.7750 0.0000 

https:l/www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. l1c.ol \1 lilt J •rs 3(. t'') hl ~ .191.. 

Maddy Roe Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.4750 9.4500 9.1500 9.3000 9.3438 

Holly Chudzik Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.5000 8.9000 8.7500 9.4250 8.8938 

Kacie Kenney Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.6500 8.7250 8.6250 9.0750 8.7688 

Ellia Leger Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2250 9.1750 8.8250 8.7500 8.7438 

Anna Grilich Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.6250 8.5250 8.6000 8.9000 8.6625 

Alyssa Alberti Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 9.0250 8.4750 8.5000 8.5625 

Claire Samojedny So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.1500 8.5000 7.6500 8.1250 8.3563 

Hannah Musselum Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.4500 7.8500 7.1750 8.5250 8.2500 

Rebecca Donnelly So. Downers Grove (North) 8.3500 7.5250 8.5250 8.5750 8.2438 

Nicolet Christensen So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6765 6.4250 8.7500 8.4500 8.0754 

Morgan Powell Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4750 7.6500 7.3500 8.6000 8.0188 

Jessica Houghton Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2750 7.2500 8.2250 8.2250 7.9938 

Marianna Georgiou Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4250 6.8250 7.4250 8.4250 7.7750 

Angel Duncan Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3750 7.0500 7.0500 8.1750 7.6625 

Emma Holtan Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4250 6.9750 6.4250 7.8250 7.4125 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 

~corP Comp # 

37.3750 15908 

35.5750 15910 

35.0750 15801 

34.9750 15610 

34.6500 15909 

34.2500 15609 

33.4250 15510 

33.0000 15907 

32.9750 15607 

32.3015 15608 

32.0750 15508 

31.9750 15506 

31.1000 15509 

30.6500 15710 

29.6500 15507 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

l'ert. 1 Pen -
Name Yr. School 

CJ ~.) Ded. CJ AJ ['r·d. 

Maddy Roe Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 

Hannah Musselum Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.6000 9.5000 0.1000 

Claire Samojedny So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 0.1000 0.1000 0.0000 

Nicolet Christensen So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7530 8.6000 0.0000 

Kacie Kenney Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 

Anna Grilich Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 0.1000 9.4000 0.0000 

Megan Sullivan Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 

Holly Chudzik Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 

Morgan Powell Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3000 7.7000 0.0000 8.5500 8.4000 0.0000 

Marianna Georgiou Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 

Emma Holtan Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 

Angel Duncan Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 

Rebecca Donnelly So. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 

Alex Chapa Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 

Jessica Houghton Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4500 8.1000 0.0000 

Alyssa Alberti Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 

Ellia Leger Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3500 8.1000 0.0000 0.1000 0.1000 0.0000 

Brianna Rauch Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 

Sierra Ivy Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 

Symone Moore Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 

Jana Fitch Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 7.5500 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 

I 

!l.vg.Score Comp # 

9.4750 15908 

9.4500 15907 

9.1500 15510 

8.6765 15608 

8.6500 15801 

8.6250 15909 

8.5250 15912 

8.5000 15910 

8.4750 15508 

8.4250 15509 

8.4250 15507 

8.3750 15710 

8.3500 15607 

8.2750 15611 

8.2750 15506 

8.2500 15609 

8.2250 15610 

7.7500 15706 

7.6000 15711 

7.5500 15708 

7.5000 15712 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School 0 AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Maddy Roe Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 

Ellia Leger Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.1500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1750 

Alyssa Alberti Fr. Downers Grove (North) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0250 

Holly Chudzik Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Kacie Kenney Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Anna Grilich Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 

Claire Samojedny So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

Hannah Musselum Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 

Morgan Powell Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.5500 7.7500 0.0000 7.6500 

Rebecca Donnelly So. Downers Grove (North) 7.4000 7.6500 0.0000 7.5250 

Marilyn Sedlak So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 7.7500 7.2000 0.0000 7.4750 

Jessica Houghton Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 

Alex Chapa Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 

Angel Duncan Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.7500 7.3500 0.0000 7.0500 

Emma Holtan Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 6.5000 7.4500 0.0000 6.9750 

Marianna Georgiou Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 6.9500 6.7000 0.0000 6.8250 

Nicolet Christensen So. Downers Grove (North) 6.3500 6.5000 0.0000 6.4250 

Mia Luckett Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.2000 5.1000 0.0000 5.1500 

Brianna Rauch Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.0000 4.1000 0.0000 4.5500 

Simone Williams Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4.9000 3.9000 0.0000 4.4000 

Hannah Monteilh Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 3.6000 2.8000 2.0000 1.2000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 
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15710 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name 1 r -:chool CJ ~] IJ\..:~. ;..vg. Score 

Maddy Roe Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1500 

Ellia Leger Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9500 8.7000 0.0000 8.8250 

Nicolet Christensen So. Downers Grove (North) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 

Holly Chudzik Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 

Kacie Kenney Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 

Anna Grilich Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 

Rebecca Donnelly So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 

Alyssa Alberti Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4750 

Natasha Jung So. Downers Grove (North) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 

Jessica Houghton Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.0500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2250 

Maya Burnett Jr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.0000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0250 

Claire Samojedny So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.6500 

Marianna Georgiou Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.4500 7.4000 0.0000 7.4250 

Morgan Powell Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 

Hannah Musselum Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 7.4000 6.9500 0.0000 7.1750 

Angel Duncan Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0500 

Emma Holtan Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 6.6000 6.2500 0.0000 6.4250 

Mia Luckett Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.6000 5.6000 0.0000 6.1000 

Nina Williamson Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.5500 5.5500 0.0000 6.0500 

Jana Fitch Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.1500 5.1500 0.0000 5.1500 

Symone Moore Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Submit=Print+standings 

Comp # 

15908 
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15906 
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15907 

15710 
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15712 

15708 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Orland Park (Sandburg)-- Date: Feb. 4, 2015 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Holly Chudzik Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 

Maddy Roe Fr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Kacie Kenney Sr. Lockport (Twp.) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 

Anna Grilich Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 

Ellia Leger Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 

Morgan Powell Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 

Rebecca Donnelly So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5750 

Hannah Musselum Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.4000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5250 

Alyssa Alberti Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

Nicolet Christensen So. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 

Marianna Georgiou Sr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 

Jessica Houghton Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 

Megan Sullivan Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.3500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2250 

Angel Duncan Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 

Claire Samojedny So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 

Alex Chapa Jr. Downers Grove (North) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 

Emma Holtan Fr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.8000 7.8500 0.0000 7.8250 

Jana Fitch Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 

Symone Moore Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.2500 6.4500 0.0000 6.3500 

Mia Luckett Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6.4500 6.0500 0.0000 6.2500 

Sierra Ivy Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.5000 5.8500 0.0000 5.6750 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 
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